GC Lana Gutshof Brandis - Donnerstag, 11.11.2021

Ergebnisse

Bruttowertung
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5°

70
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MESSNER THOMAS
BRANDSTAETTER THOMAS
KOFLER STEPHAN

TATZ KARL

HOFER KARL

EGGER WALTER

ADAMI MANFRED

REIMAIR ANDREAS
ZANGERL ANDREAS

Nettowertung

10
20
30

50
60

80
90

KOFLER STEPHAN

TATZ KARL
BRANDSTAETTER THOMAS
MESSNER THOMAS
HOFER KARL

REIMAIR ANDREAS
ZANGERL ANDREAS
ADAMI MANFRED

EGGER WALTER

APPIANO - CAREZZA 5
PASSIRIA MERANO 11S

LANA 22S
VIPITENO 22S
VIPITENO 22S

LANA 12S

LANA 12S
VIPITENO 19S

LANA 36

LANA 22S
VIPITENO 22S

PASSIRIA MERANO 11S
APPIANO - CAREZZA 5

VIPITENO 22S
VIPITENO 19S
LANA 36
LANA 12S
LANA 12S

November Cup

Selli

Golf Fashion
Lana

27
21
19
14
13
13
12
10

40
34
31
31
29
26
26
24
23



